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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Coghlan4003
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.475 8.8759.050 35.400
4T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Jenna Cole4013
Fox

9.500 8.375 8.6508.600 35.125
1 6 4 3T 2 

2 

Madison Fisher4015
Galaxy

9.325 8.650 8.6508.450 35.075
2 3 5 3T 3 

3 

Natalie Muse4019
Galaxy

8.675 8.275 9.0008.850 34.800
11 8T 2 1 4 

4 

Grace Quigley4020
Galaxy

9.225 8.300 8.3508.400 34.275
3 7 7 6 5 

5 

Ellie Davis4026
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 8.600 7.8008.800 34.200
4T 4 3 12 6 

6 

Kendall Bradley4014
Galaxy

8.600 9.000 8.3258.250 34.175
12T 1 8 7 7 

7 

Carlee Gould4006
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.000 8.2258.425 33.250
12T 11 6 9 8 

8 

Annelise Rouse4042
United

8.900 8.275 8.4257.550 33.150
6T 8T 13 5 9 

9 

Katie Howard4007
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.700 7.6257.950 33.125
8 2 9 13 10 

10 

Olivia Hempstead4028
Tricks Granite Bay

8.900 7.625 8.0007.850 32.375
6T 13 11 10T 11T

11T

Madeleine Willenborg4033
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 8.075 8.3007.250 32.375
9T 10 14 8 11T

11T

Emma White4045
United

8.750 7.850 8.0007.600 32.200
9T 12 12 10T 13 

13 

Harley Cole4036
United

8.350 6.525 6.9257.900 29.700
14 14 10 14 14 

14 


